EXTENSION AGREEMENT
TO THE TEMPORARY UTILITY SERVICES LICENSE AGREEMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, this
EXTENSION AGREEMENT OF THE TEMPORARY UTILITY SERVICES LICENSE AGREEMENT
(this “Extension Agreement”) is entered into by and between the CITY OF SAN ANTONIO (“CITY”), a
Texas municipal corporation, acting by and through its City Manager, pursuant to City Ordinance No.
2014- - - , passed and approved on , 2014, and Associated
Operations, Inc. dba Harper Wood Electric Co. (“CONTRACTOR?), acting by and through duly

authorized officials.

A. CITY and CONTRACTOR are parties to that certain TEMPORARY UTILITY
SERVICES LICENSE AGREEMENT (the “Agreement”) entered into pursuant to City Ordinance No.
2007-08-30-0918, passed and approved on August 30, 2007.

B. Prior to the effectiveness of this Extension Agreement, the Agreement, in accordance
with the Extension and First Amendment, terminates on September 14, 2014,

C. CITY and CONTRACTOR desire to exercise the second available extension and
extend the Agreement until September 14, 2016.

All terms and provisions of the Agreement are ratified and confirmed and shall remain in full force and
effect, enforceable in accordance with their terms.

EXECUTED AND SIGNED this day of , 2014,

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO ASSOCIATED OPERATIONS, INC. DBA
HARPER WOOD ELECTRIC CO.

s et P 22700

Sheryl L. Sculley MargaretM Conner
City Manager President
APPROVED AS TO FORM:

Robert F. Greenblum
City Attorney

ATTEST:

Leticia M. Vacek
City Clerk






